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Position

Pwm-Operations

Lead Mechanic

Pws-Fleet

Lead Mechanic

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Storekeeper

Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Equipment Service Worker
Mechanic Il

Equipment Service Worker
Equipment Service Worker

Equipment Service Worker

Other Positions Held City
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department

Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet

Total Wages

$90,681
$70,512
$70,018
$64,477
$63,846
$58,472
$57,782
$45,758
$44,546
$42,769
$31,141
$30,253

$8,891

$7,844

$7,829

$7,829



